

STATE OF KANSAS

SENATE CHAMBER

MADAM PRESIDENT:

I move to amend **Senate Substitute for HB 2186**, on page 62, in line 36, by striking "eight" and inserting "10";

On page 104, in line 23, by striking "Eight" and inserting "Ten"; in line 24, by striking "eight" and inserting "10"; in line 26, by striking "eight" and inserting "10"; in line 27, by striking "eight" and inserting "10"

Senator _____